
2026 Meeting Dates
Library Advisory Board

Dec 16, 2025



2025 Meeting Dates

• Tuesday, February 25

• Tuesday, April 22 (no quorum)

• Tuesday, June 24 (no quorum)

• Tuesday, August 26

• Tuesday, October 28 (no quorum)

• Tuesday, December 16



Proposed 2026 Meeting Dates

Quarterly schedule:

• Tuesday, February 24

• Tuesday, May 26

• Tuesday, August 25

• Tuesday, November 17

Staff proposes a quarterly schedule to make a more efficient use of 
time and ensure meetings are productive and well-attended.



Questions/Comments

Sara Miller
Deputy Director-Library
smiller@burlesontx.com
817-426-9203

mailto:smiller@burlesontx.com

